Mon 2nd June

- PIZZA MUFFIN {GF MUFFIN)
AND POTAQ SALAD (V)(D)

VEGGIE BURGER (GF ROLL)
WITH POTATO SALAD

i - |

TUNA OR CHEESE & GF ROLL
WITH POPCORN AND VEGGIE
STICK

Mon 9th June
RAINBOW GF PASTA SALAD

vl

STUFFED PEPPERS WITH
VEQGIE BALLS ||

CHEESE (/| (1)) OR TUNA
= (7} GF ROLL WITH

‘ TORTILLA CHIPS AND

( VEGGIE STICK

Mon 16th June

Mon 23rd June
L o
PESTO GF PASTA SALAD TERIVAKI CHICKEN AND

{v)

: CHEESY BEANS ON GF
| ; TOAST /)

‘=gl CHEESE (0) OR TUNA(F |
GF ROLL WITH TORTILLA
| CHIPS AND VEGGIE STICK

| Mon 30 June
TOMATO PASTA BAKE /11|
|- CHEESE AND TOMATO PUFF

PASTRY PINWHEELS WITH
NEW POTATOES (Vi)

HAM OR TUNA MAYO |} ROLL
WITH TORTILLA CHIPS AND
VEGGIE STICK ()

Mon 14th July

PASTA WITH TOMATO
SAUCE AND VEGGIE BALLS

ViiwWy

EGG FREE POTATO
OMELETTE WITH TOMATO
SAUCE (V1

CHEESE :+: OR TUNA ()
f MAYO ROLL WITH
TORTILLA CHIPS AND
VEGGIE STICK

| A

- Tues 17th June

Tues 3rd lune E

BEEF BOLGNAISE WITH GF
PASTA

VEGGIE BOLOGNAISE WITH
GF PASTA [}

JACKET POTATO WITH

CHEESE V| /1)) ORTUNA [©|

Tues 10th lune

CHICKEN FAJITAS (GF
WRAP) AND MEXICAN RICE

VEGGIE FAJITAS (GF WRAP)
AND MEXICAN RICE (v

JACKET POTATO WITH
BEANS/CHEESE (1)(11)

Tues 24th June

FRIED RICE |-,

HOME MADE CHESE AND
TOMATO PIZZA WITH
WEDGES v |1

JACKET POTATO WITH
CHEESE (V)L 1/TUNA
MAYO (i)

Tues 1st July

CHICKEN FAJITAS WITH GF
WRAPS AND MEXICAN RICE

VEGGIE FAJITAS WITH GF
WRAPS AND MEXICAN RICE
\vi

- TACKET POTATO WITH
SEANS/CHEESE (V)

Tues 8th July

Tues 15th July

CHICKEN SATAY AND RICE

SWEET POTATO SATAY [\

JACKET POTATO WITH BEANS,
CHEESE |/ |/L') OR TUNA (F)

V= Vegetarian, D= Contains dairy, G = contains wheat/gluten S= Contains Soy

ROAST TURKEY WITH ROAST
POTATOES

CREAMY SUMMER SQUASH
CURRY WITH RICE |

Wed 11th June

ROAST PORK AND ROAST
POTATOES

VEGGIE LOAF AND ROAST
POTATOES (/)

PESTO GF PUFF PASTRY
PINWHEELS WITH ROAST
POTATOES (/1[)

Wed 18th June

Wed 25th June

ROAST PORK WITH ROAST
POTATOES

VEGGIE QUORN ROAST AND
ROAST POTATOES | |

CHEESE (| (' |OR HUMMUS

GF ROLL WITH VEGGIE STICKS
AND POPCORN

Wed 2nd Jjuly

ROAST TURKEY AND
ROAST POTATOES

VEGGIE LOAF AND ROAST
POTATOES ||

PESTO WITH GF PASTA (V)

Wed 9th July

Wed 16th July

ROAST TURKEY AND
ROAST POTATOES

VEGGIE WELLIGTON GF
PASTRY AND ROAST
POTATOES (V)

CHEESE (V) GF ROLL WITH
VEGGIE STICKS AND
POPCORN

: _ - Wed 4th june

'Thurs 5th June Fri 6th lune

CHICKEN CEASAR GF WRAP
WITH TORTILLA CHIPS AND
YEGGIE STICKS

GF BATTERED FISH AND
GHIPS

VEGOIE CEASAR GF WRAP
WITH TORTILLA CHIPS AND
VEGGIE STICKS

VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROLL MADE
WITH GF PASTTY AND CHIPS
JACKET POTATO WITH BEANS 1\
/CHEESE [VI|D)

Thurs 12th June

GF CHEESE AND HAM PIZZA
(D)

Fri 13th June "

- o
GFFISHFINGERSAND b
CHIPS - )}
Tt =
GF CHEESE AND TOMATO =

PIZZA
(23]

BAKED BEAN OF SLICE
AND CHIPS )i}

JACKET POTATO WITH
TUNA (7| /CHEESE1() ;.

Fri 20th June

Thurs 26th June Fri 27th June
SAUSAGE CQIS:EAR‘“-E WITH © GF FIsH FINGERS AND GHiPs ~ _

; » .
VEGGIE SAUSAGE CASSAROLE Nc
WITH RICE )

VEGOIE SAUSAGE ROLL GF

JACKET POTATO WITH BEANS PASTRY WITH CHIPS | /|

/CHEESE (V)01

Thurs 3rd July Fri 4th Juty
SAUSAGE ROLL GF PASTRY GF BATTERED FISH AND .
WITH MASH CHIPS sl X,
POTATO ' »
VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROLL GF \
PASTRY WITH MASH
POTATO (V]
BAKED BEAN SLICE MADE
JACKET POTATO WITH 'WITH GF PASTRY WITH CHIPS
BEANS/CHEESE |V OR (V)

TUNA MAYO (-

Fri 11th July

Thurs 17th July

Fri 18th July

GF BATTERED FISH AND
CHIPS

SAUSAGE AND CREAMY MASH

VEGGIE SAUSAGE AND
CREAMY MASH 1+
VEGGIE SAUSAGEMADE WITH
GF PASTRY ROLLWITH CHIPS
(¥

JACKET POTATO WITH BEANS
/CHEESE (/)




